ITPOI'PAMMA MAO®GHMATQN

Agvtépa (11/5)
QPA DM3 ANOX WEBEX ZOOM SKYPE FOR | YOUTUBELIVE | VIDEO
BUSINESS
09.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00 MoaOnpatika 1T ®vowoynpeio I
(E@appoyiy
MoaOnpotik®v)
13.00-14.00 MoaOnpatika IT ENOPI'ANH
ANAAYZH II
14.00-15.00 Mpoxtika ENOPI'ANH
Avépyavng ANAAYXZH II
Xnpueiog I1
15.00-16.00 Mpoxktika
Avopyoavng
Xnpeiog I1
16.00-17.00 -
Mpaxtika
Avopyovng
Xnpeiog I1
17.00-18.00
MMpokTika
Avopyavng
Xnpeiog I1
18.00-19.00




19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00




Tpitn (12/5)

QPA

OM3

ANOX

WEBEX

ZOOM

SKYPE
BUSINESS

FOR

YOUTUBELIVE

VIDEO

09.00-10.00

Dvcikoynueio I

10.00-11.00

®@vcikoynpeio I

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

(0NN

13.00-14.00

®vou 11

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

I

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00




Tetaptn (13/5)

QPA M3 ANOX WEBEX ZOOM SKYPE FOR YOUTUBELIVE VIDEO
BUSINESS
09.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00 MoaOnpatika IT
12.00-13.00 MoOnpatika I1
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
Mpoxtika
Avopyavng
Xnpeiog I1
15.00-16.00 IMpoxtika
Avopyovng
Xnpeiog IT
16.00-17.00 MpakTiké -
Avopyavng
Xnpeiog I1
17.00-18.00 MpoaxTika
Avépyavng




Xnpeiog IT

18.00-19.00 Mpoxtika
Avopyavng
Xnpeiog IT
19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00




Mépmn (14/5)

QPA

OM3

ANOX

WEBEX

ZOOM

SKYPE
BUSINESS

FOR

YOUTUBELIVE

VIDEO

09.00-10.00

Dookoympeio I

10.00-11.00

Ovocikoynpeia I

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

(AN}

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00




Mapackev) (15/5)

QPA

OM3

ANOX

WEBEX

ZOOM

SKYPE FOR
BUSINESS

YOUTUBELIVE

VIDEO

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

1

Dvoun 11

®voua 11

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

i

19.00-20.00




20.00-21.00

INUEDoES

2° E&aunvo: kitpwvo, 4° sEaunvo: pmrhe, 6° sEGunvo: apdacwvo, 8° £Gunvo: mopeupo



